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Marcos Antonio Amorim Lemos 4130051466 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.20 6.10
Marcos Araújo De Almeida 4130011062 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.50
Marcos Aurelio Cruz De Castro 4130010515 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 7.00
Marcos Aurélio Da Mota Pinto 4130098954 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.40 6.20
Marcos Carmo Costa 4130043797 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.00
Marcos Diego Tourão Soares 4130052297 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.50
Marcos Dos Santos  Junior 4130134237 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.50 6.20
Marcos Fabricio Amorim Costa 4130075648 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.10
Marcos Fernandes Queiroga Costa E Silva 4130132324 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.30
Marcos Getúlio Da Silva 4130006933 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.20
Marcos Gois De Mendonça Oliveira 4130000758 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.10
Marcos Henrique Damasceno Da Silva 4130016056 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.10 6.00
Marcos Monteiro Dos Santos 4130019348 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.30
Marcos Pinho Rodrigues Da Silva 4130009486 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.00
Marcos Roberto Limas De Almeida 4130102682 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.20
Marcos Roberto Salimos Farias 4130055693 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.30
Marcos Rocha Da Paz 4130032921 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.70
Marcos Sebastião Da Silva Gaspar Junior 4130071030 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 6.20
Marcos Vinicios Melo Coelho 4130005042 0.30 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.40 6.30
Marcos Vinícius Da Cruz Minas 4130011696 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.60
Marcos Vinícius Mendes De Andrade 4130068564 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.10 6.20
Marcos Vinicius Nascimento Cunha 4130127712 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.60
Marcos Vinícius Silva 4130059191 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Marcos Vinicius Silva Morais 4130024950 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.80
Marcos Weslley Rocha Dos Santos 4130142036 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.80
Marcus Rafael Araujo Da Silva 4130116208 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 6.40
Marcus Vinícius Alves Soares E Silva 4130059801 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 1.00 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 7.60
Marcus Vinicius Costa Silva 4130045578 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 7.10
Marcus Vinicius Dos Santos Monteiro 4130141884 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 7.70
Marcus Vinicius Isidio Da Silva 4130031677 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.50
Marcus Vinicius Lima Santos 4130079052 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 7.20
Marcus Vinicius Lopes Xavier Dos Santos 4130041275 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.00 0.40 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.00
Marcus Vinicius Luz 4130142948 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.50
Marcus Vinicius Miranda Karam 4130121745 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.40
Marcus Vinicius Pereira Da Silva 4130034353 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.60
Margueibe Da Silva Miranda 4130038180 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.50
Maria Bruna Lima Oliveira 4130006175 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.50 6.10
Maria Célia Nunes Pedreira 4130103528 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.80
Maria Clara Da Silva Trindade 4130077284 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.30 7.40
Maria Clara Tavares Barreto 4130027046 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 7.40
Maria Clara Viana Rosiak 4130080250 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 7.30
Maria De Lourdes Ferreira Gomes 4130002288 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.40
Maria Do Socorro Cunha Santos 4130116414 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.00
Maria Eduarda Aguiar Barbosa Neves 4130008357 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.50
Maria Eduarda Araújo Queiroz 4130017569 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.80
Maria Eduarda Brasil De Carvalho 4130038821 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.40
Maria Eduarda Salgado De Oliveira 4130101714 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.30
Maria Gabriela Amaral Da Silva 4130008426 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.00
Maria Iana Coutinho Vieira 4130060047 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.30 6.90
Maria Izabel Sá Pantoja Da Silva 4130124556 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.40
Maria Janne Oliveira Rego 4130078213 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.40 0.50 6.20
Maria Jose Oliveira De Brito 4130132169 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 6.90
Maria Karoline Moreira Do Nascimento 4130138747 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.10
Mariana De Souza Beltrão Guerra 4130032601 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 8.00
Mariana Do Nascimento Dantas 4130104654 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.60
Mariana Laura Machado De Melo 4130132418 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.20
Mariana Monassa Lucas Farias Rodrigues 4130122027 0.30 0.50 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.40
Mariana Quintão Barbosa 4130025426 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.40
Mariana Rodrigues Morais 4130122125 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.00
Mariane Cardoso Sousa 4130000957 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.60
Mariane Ferreira Avelar 4130066326 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.80
Mariany De Oliveira Holanda 4130061194 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.30
Maria Rafaela Medeiros Viana 4130092122 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.10
Maria Rosângela Lima Da Silva 4130000676 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.90
Maria Rosivania Alves Pereira 4130071594 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.20
Maria Sebastiana Barbosa Pinheiro 4130091993 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.40 7.80
Maria Vanessa Lopes Duarte 4130051971 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.60 2.00 0.20 7.10
Maria Viviane Pereira Paxiúba 4130104494 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.60 7.20
Marienny Vieira De Santana 4130082708 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.60 7.30


